50-PoE+
SERIES
 MULTIMODE
FEATURES:
♦ Complete Fiber Optic to Twisted Pair
Media Interface
♦ Drop and Repeat Capability
♦ Auto MDI / MDIX Detection

crossover cables. Diagnostic indicators provide a quick visual indication of
system status.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
MX-50-FX-1F-SC-PoE+ One Fiber/Port, Module FX Multimode SC Connector
MX-50-FX-1F-ST-PoE+  One Fiber/Port, Module FX Multimode ST Connector
MX-50-FX-SC-PoE+ Two Fiber/Port, Module FX Multimode SC Connector
MX-50-FX-ST-PoE+ Two Fiber/Port, Module FX Multimode ST Connector
POWER SUPPLY:
PS-4860 Universal Input to 48V 60W Output -40 to 75°C
The PoE module is typically used only at the system edge (to power the camera etc.).
The mating unit would then be the non PoE version of the product which is available in